
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 23

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

1 Monday, January 13, 2020 Enrichment Activity 1 - 
Welcome Assignment 5%

2 Friday, January 17, 2020 01.00 Coding with HTML 
Checklist 9%

3 Wednesday, January 22, 2020 01.01 Understanding HTML 14%

4 Tuesday, January 28, 2020 01.02 Designing with HTML
18%

5 Monday, February 03, 2020 01.03 Adding Color with HTML 23%

6 Monday, February 10, 2020 01.04 Linking and Testing 
HTML 27%

7 Friday, February 14, 2020 01.05 HTML Project 32%

8 Thursday, February 20, 2020 02.01 Software Development 
Life Cycle 36%

9 Tuesday, February 25, 2020 02.02 Solving Problems with 
Algorithms 41%

10 Monday, March 02, 2020 02.03 Python Variables
45%

11 Monday, March 09, 2020 02.04 Coding with Python 
Discussion-Based Assessment 50%

12 Friday, March 13, 2020 02.05 Coding with Python 
Exam 55%

13 Thursday, March 19, 2020 Spring Break

14 Wednesday, March 25, 2020 03.01 User Input 59%

15 Monday, March 30, 2020 03.02 The Power of If 64%
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16 Monday, April 06, 2020 03.03 Data in Programming
68%

17 Monday, April 13, 2020 03.04 Python Pro 73%

18 Thursday, April 16, 2020 03.05 Python Project 77%

19 Wednesday, April 22, 2020 04.01 Create with Turtle 
Graphics 82%

20 Tuesday, April 28, 2020 04.02 Coding with Loops 86%

21 Monday, May 04, 2020 04.03 Calculate with Python 91%

22 Monday, May 11, 2020 04.04 Get Creative with Code 
Discussion-Based Assessment 95%

23 Friday, May 15, 2020 04.05 Get Creative with Code 
Exam 100%
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